
 
 

Table 1 : List of delegates’ accommodation in DEE Guest House, Guwahati for 31st AGM of AICRP-RM workers  

to be held at Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam during 20-8-2024 to 22-8-2024 

 
Check in date: 17-8-2024; Check out Date: 23-8-2024 

 

Guest House Address: Directorate of Extension Education (Vet.) Guest House, Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam 

 

SN 
Name of 
centre 

Name of 
delegates 

Designation 

Check in 
date 

(Time) 

Check out 
date (Time) Occupancy 

Room 

17-08-2023 23-08-2024 

1 Morena 

Dr. Sandeep  

Singh Tomar with 

Family 

Sr.  Scientist (Agronomy), 

ZARS, Morena (MP) 

17-08-2024 

04:25 PM 

23-08-2024 

12:40 PM 
Double 1 

2. Morena 
Dr. Jagendra 

Singh with Family 
Scientist (GPB), ZARS, 

Morena (MP) 

17-08-2024 

04:25 PM 

23-08-2024 

12:40 PM 
Double 2 

3. Morena 
Dr. Ravi Yadav 

with Family 
Scientist (PP), ZARS, Morena 

(MP) 

17-08-2024 

04:25 PM 

23-08-2024 

12:40 PM 
Double 3 

4. Morena 

Dr. Swati Singh 

Tomar With 

Family 

Technical officer, ZARS, 

Morena (MP) 

17-08-2024 

04:25 PM 

23-08-2024 

12:40 PM 
Double 4 

 

 
  



Table 2 : List of delegates’ accommodation in DEE Guest House, Guwahati for 31st AGM of AICRP-RM workers  

to be held at Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam during 20-8-2024 to 22-8-2024 

Check in date: 18-8-2024; Check out Date: 23-8-2024 

Guest House Address: Directorate of Extension Education (Vet.) Guest House, Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam 

 

SN 
Name of 
Centre 

Name of 
delegates 

Designation 

Check in date 

(Time) 

Check out date 

(Time) Occupancy 

Room 

18-8-2024 23-8-2022 

1 

DRMR 

Mr. Krishna Kant 

Singh 

Senior Research Fellow, 

ICAR-DRMR, Bharatpur 

18-8-2024 

(07:25 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:45 AM) 
Double 1 

2 Mr. Lala Ram 
LDC, ICAR-DRMR, 

Bharatpur 

18-8-2024 

(07:25 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:45 AM) 

3 

S.K. 

Nagar 

Dr. L.D. Parmar 
Research Scientist, SDAU, 

S.K. Nagar 

18-8-2024 

(06:00 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:00 AM) 
Double 2 

4 Dr. J.R. Patel 
Assistant Research 

Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar 

18-8-2024 

(06:00 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:00 AM) 

5 Dr. G.P. Gangwar 
Assistant Research 

Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar 

18-8-2024 

(06:00 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:00 AM) 
Double 3 

6 Dr. A.L. Jat 
Assistant Research 

Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar 

18-8-2024 

(06:00 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:00 AM) 

7 
Dr. M.K. 

Chandragi 

Assistant Research 

Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar 

18-8-2024 

(06:00 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:00 AM) 
Double 4 

8 Dr. P.R. Patel 
Associate Research 

Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar 

18-8-2024 

(06:00 PM) 

23-8-2022 

(6:00 AM) 

 

 

  



Table 3 : List of delegates’ accommodation in DEE Guest House, Guwahati for 31st AGM of AICRP-RM workers  

to be held at Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam during 20-8-2024 to 22-8-2024 

Check in date: 19-8-2024; Check out Date: 23-8-2024 

Guest House Address: Directorate of Extension Education (Vet.) Guest House, Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam 

 

SN 
Name of 
Centre 

Name of 
delegates 

Designation 

Check in date 

(Time) 

Check out date 

(Time) Occupancy 

Room 

19-8-2024 23-8-2022 

1 Kanpur 
Dr. Mahak Singh 

with family 

Project Leader, AICRP-RM  

CSA University of Ag. & 

Technology, Kanpur 

19-08-2024 

(07:25 PM) 

23-8-2024 

(06:45 AM) 
Double 1 

2 Kanpur 
Sri Manish 
Gupta  

T-3 Plant Breeding, AICRP-

RM  

CSA University of Ag. & 

Technology, Kanpur 

19-08-2024 

(07:25 PM) 

23-8-2024 

(06:45 AM) 
Dormitory  - 

3 Nagpur 
Shri. Sharad 

Bhure 

Technical Assistant 

(Mustard), 

AICRP RM, College of 
Agriculture,  
Nagpur Maharashtra 

19.08.2024  

 (11.00 AM) 

25.08.2024 

 (8.00 AM) 
Dormitory  - 

 

 
 


