Table 1 : List of delegates' accommodation in DEE Guest House, Guwahati for 31st AGM of AICRP-RM workersto be held at Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam during 20-8-2024 to 22-8-2024

Check in date: 17-8-2024; Check out Date: 23-8-2024

Guest House Address: Directorate of Extension Education (Vet.) Guest House, Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam

SN	Name of centre	Name of delegates	Designation	Check in date (Time) Check out date (Time)		Occupancy	Room
				17-08-2023	23-08-2024		
1	Morena	Dr. Sandeep Singh Tomar with Family	Sr. Scientist (Agronomy), ZARS, Morena (MP)	17-08-2024 04:25 PM	23-08-2024 12:40 PM	Double	1
2.	Morena	Dr. Jagendra Singh with Family	Scientist (GPB), ZARS, Morena (MP)	17-08-2024 04:25 PM	23-08-2024 12:40 PM	Double	2
3.	Morena	Dr. Ravi Yadav with Family	Scientist (PP), ZARS, Morena (MP)	17-08-2024 04:25 PM	23-08-2024 12:40 PM	Double	3
4.	Morena	Dr. Swati Singh Tomar With Family	Technical officer, ZARS, Morena (MP)	17-08-2024 04:25 PM	23-08-2024 12:40 PM	Double	4

Table 2 : List of delegates' accommodation in DEE Guest House, Guwahati for 31st AGM of AICRP-RM workersto be held at Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam during 20-8-2024 to 22-8-2024Check in date: 18-8-2024; Check out Date: 23-8-2024

SN	Name of Centre	Name of delegates	Designation	Check in date (Time)	Check out date (Time) 23-8-2022	Occupancy	Room
				18-8-2024			
4	1 DRMR	Mr. Krishna Kant Singh	Senior Research Fellow,	18-8-2024	23-8-2022	– Double	1
1			ICAR-DRMR, Bharatpur	(07:25 PM)	(6:45 AM)		
_		Mr. Lala Ram	LDC, ICAR-DRMR,	18-8-2024	23-8-2022		
2			Bharatpur	(07:25 PM)	(6:45 AM)		
_		Dr. L.D. Parmar	Research Scientist, SDAU,	18-8-2024	23-8-2022	Double	2
3			S.K. Nagar	(06:00 PM)	(6:00 AM)		
		Dr. J.R. Patel	Assistant Research	18-8-2024	23-8-2022		
4			Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar	(06:00 PM)	(6:00 AM)		
_		Dr. G.P. Gangwar	Assistant Research	18-8-2024	23-8-2022	Double	3
5	S.K. Nagar		Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar	(06:00 PM)	(6:00 AM)		
~		Nagar Dr. A.L. Jat	Assistant Research	18-8-2024	23-8-2022		
6			Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar	(06:00 PM)	(6:00 AM)		
7		Dr. M.K.	Assistant Research	18-8-2024	23-8-2022	- Double	4
1		Chandragi	Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar	(06:00 PM)	(6:00 AM)		
0			Associate Research	18-8-2024	23-8-2022		
8		Dr. P.R. Patel	Scientist, SDAU, S.K. Nagar	(06:00 PM)	(6:00 AM)		

Guest House Address: Directorate of Extension Education (Vet.) Guest House, Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam

Table 3 : List of delegates' accommodation in DEE Guest House, Guwahati for 31st AGM of AICRP-RM workersto be held at Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam during 20-8-2024 to 22-8-2024Check in date: 19-8-2024; Check out Date: 23-8-2024

Guest House Address: Directorate of Extension Education (Vet.) Guest House, Khanapara, Guwahati, Assam

SN	Name of Centre	Name of delegates	Designation	Check in date (Time) 19-8-2024	Check out date (Time) 23-8-2022	Occupancy	Room
1	Kanpur	Dr. Mahak Singh with family	Project Leader, AICRP-RM CSA University of Ag. & Technology, Kanpur	19-08-2024 (07:25 PM)	23-8-2024 (06:45 AM)	Double	1
2	Kanpur	Sri Manish Gupta	T-3 Plant Breeding, AICRP- RM CSA University of Ag. & Technology, Kanpur	19-08-2024 (07:25 PM)	23-8-2024 (06:45 AM)	Dormitory	-
3	Nagpur	Shri. Sharad Bhure	Technical Assistant (Mustard), AICRP RM, College of Agriculture, Nagpur Maharashtra	19.08.2024 (11.00 AM)	25.08.2024 (8.00 AM)	Dormitory	-